
BENGAL CHEMICALS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD. 

(A GOVT. OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

    Centralized Purchase Dept.: 6, Ganesh Chunder Avenue, Kolkata 700 013 

       PHONE 033 22371525/26 

                   Website: www.bengalchemicals.co.in 

Corrigendum 

  

 

 

Corrigendum No. BCPL/2024-25/ET/55,Corri-2;  

Date: 03-04-2025. 
 

This is to inform you all the interested bidders for our Tender no : BCPL/2024-25/ET/55, 

Dated: 05.03.2025 now has been Further extended to 07/04/2025 to get more 

participants. 
 

 

Corrigendum details as mentioned below, 

 

 

Tendered For 

 

 

Tender No 

 

Tender Date 

 

Published 

Date of 

Opening 

Extended  

Date & Time 

Further 

Extended  

Date & Time 

 

 Repairing & Water 

Proofing of the Roof-

Top above New QC 

Building to avoid water 

seepage at Maniktala 

works 

 

BCPL/2024-25/ET/55 

 

05.03.2025, 

26.03.2025 

& 

Time-2.00 PM 

 03.04.2025  

& 

Time-2.00PM 

 07.04.2025  

& 

Time-2.00PM 

 
All other terms & conditions, Venue, Time of Opening and submission mentioned in the said tender document 

remains same. 

 

 

 

  

Manager, (Purchase) 
Bengal Chemicals & Pharmaceuticals Ltd.  

6, G C Avenue, Kolkata-700 013.  

 

 

 

 


